Risk of electric shock - Do not open the body.
•	 Safety : UL Listed E353601
•	 EMI : FCC Class B
VZ-CSE1202
OUTPUT 50V DC / 25W  PoE INJECTOR
•	 Compatible with VZ-PVM-I1W4N / VZ-PVM-I1B4N (10” PoE IP-PVM)
•	 Standard, IEEE 802.3 af
•	 Output power - 50V  …  25W
IP cameras installations
•	 Internal AC/DC converter
•	 Compact & Light-weight
•	 Safe: low power devices receive only the power they need
•	 Passive Plug & Play
•	 Supports 10/100/1000 Base-T applications
•	 Compact design fits easily in WLAN access point and
VZ-CSE1202 ADVANTAGES
PRECAUTIONS
Contact ViewZ
•	Address : 177 W. Orangethorpe Ave., Placentia, CA 92870
•	Phone : (714) 996-1177, Fax : (714) 996-1138
•	Sales : sales@viewzusa.com
* Design and specifications are subject to change without notice. * 05102023-Rev. A
MODEL #
DISPLAY
INTERFACE
10” IP PVM - 1 MONITOR
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
POWER OVER ETHERNET (PoE) OUTPUT
GENERAL
VZ-CSE1202
10/100/1000 Mbps
110 to 240 V AC @ 50-60 Hz
VZ-PVM-I1W4 / VZ-PVM-I1B4N
3.34 x 1.69 x 1.29" / 85 x 43 x 33 mm
Pins 4, 5 (+) and Pins 7, 8 (-)
RJ45 Shielded Socket
PC material
32 ~ 104°F / 0 ~ 40°C
Max. 80% Non-condensing
Max. 80% Non-condensing
IEC-320 C6
UL Listed E353601
-40 ~ 158°F / -40°C ~ 70°C
1
RJ45 Shielded Socket
Cat 6
tested
tested
tested
tested
tested
0.2 lbs ( 0.09 kg ) / 0.5 lbs ( 0.23 kg )
50V DC
25 Watts
AC Input Voltage: 100 to 240 V AC @ 50-60 Hz
AC Input Current: 0.5A @ 100-240V AC
AC Frequency:  < 60A Peak @ 120VAC,
< 120A Peak @ 230VAC
No. of Channel
Ethernet
Cable Type
Net / Gross Weight
Output Power Voltage
User Port Power
Pass Through Data Rates
Power Input
Monitor Model
Outline Dimension ( W x H x D )
2-Pair Powering
Data IN / POE
Construction
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
Storage Humidity
AC Connector
Regulations
Storage Temperature
ft / meter 50 ft / 15.24 m
100 ft / 30.48 m
150 ft / 45.72 m
200 ft / 60.96 m
300 ft / 91.44 m
Input Power Requirements